
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/057674-2025 

Award

Evolve Software Support & Maintenance

Bedford Borough Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-057674
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-059d0e 
Published 18 September 2025, 12:10pm

Scope 

Reference

C BBC CE 07062

Description

12 months - Evolve Software Support & Maintenance

Direct award under CCS RM6237 - Low Value Purchasing System

 

Contract 1. Evolve Software Support & Maintenance

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/057674-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/057674-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

WEBCURL LIMITED

Contract value

£45,600 excluding VAT

£54,720 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

18 September 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

18 September 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

18 September 2025 to 5 May 2026

7 months, 18 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems



Page 3 to 4

Contract locations

UKH - East of England

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown

Supplier 

WEBCURL LIMITED

Companies House: 06680957

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLLY-5812-WTVY

2 Oak Court

Oxfordshire

OX29 6SW

United Kingdom

Email: info@webcurl.co.uk

Website: https://www.webcurl.co.uk

mailto:info@webcurl.co.uk
https://www.webcurl.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Region: UKJ14 - Oxfordshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Evolve Software Support & Maintenance

Contracting authority 

Bedford Borough Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLCV-4616-VTHL

Borough Hall, Cauldwell Street

Bedford

MK42 9AP

United Kingdom

Email: Commercial.Hub@bedford.gov.uk

Region: UKH24 - Bedford

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Commercial.Hub@bedford.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Evolve Software Support & Maintenance
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	WEBCURL LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Bedford Borough Council


		2025-10-05T03:29:07+0100
	TCPDF




